Numarul EU

EU/1/04/278/001
EU/1/04/278/002
EU/1/04/278/003
EU/1/04/278/004

EU/1/04/278/005

EU/1/04/278/006

EU/1/04/278/007

EU/1/04/278/008

EU/1/04/2778/009

EU/1/04/278/010

EU/1/04/278/011

EU/1/04/278/012

Numele

inventat
Levemir
Levemir
Levemir
Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Concentra-

Forma farmaceutica

tia
100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

solutie injectabila
solutie injectabila
solutie injectabila
solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

Calea de administrare

subcutanata
subcutanata
subcutanata
subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

Ambalajul

cartus (din sticld) (Penfill)
cartus (din sticla) (Penfill)
cartus (din sticla) (Penfill)
cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexPen)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexPen)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexPen)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(InnoLet)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(InnoLet)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(InnoLet)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexPen)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexPen)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexTouch)

Continutul

3ml
3ml
3ml
3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

Mairimea
ambalajului

1 cartus

5 cartuse

10 cartuse

1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut

5 stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
10 stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut

5 stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
10 stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut
+7 ace
NovoFine

1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut
+7 ace
NovoTwist

1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut



EU/1/04/278/013

EU/1/04/278/014

EU/1/04/278/015

EU/1/04/278/016

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

Levemir

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

solutie injectabila

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

subcutanata

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexTouch)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexTouch)

cartus (din sticla) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexTouch)

cartus (din sticld) in stilou
injector (pen) preumplut
(FlexTouch)

3ml

3ml

3ml

3ml

5 stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
10(2x5)
stilouri
injectoare (pen-
uri) preumplute
(ambalaj
multiplu)

1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut
+7 ace
NovoFine

1 stilou injector
(pen) preumplut
+7 ace
NovoTwist



